RAINIERTITLE

WELCOME

To Lakewood
Your Community

TV & Power &
Internet Gas
Comcast Puget Sound Energy
800-266-2278 888-225-5773
comcast.com pse.com
CenturyLink APP Propane
253-474-0968 800-929-5243
centurylink.com Apppropane.com
Sewer &
Garbage Water

Lakewood Refuse

253-588-1705

Lakewood Water District

253-588-4423

lemaypiercecountyrefuse.com lakewood-water-dist.org

— Other Important Contacts

253-798-7530
253-884-2222
253-884-2242
888-808-7977
253-582-8900
253-884-2389
360-478-6975

e Police Department

e Fire Department

e Library

« Washington State Ferry Schedule
* Hospital—Western State Hospital
e Post Office

e Licensing

City of Lakewood
253-589-2489 | 6000 Main St, Lakewood, Wa 98499
www.CityOfLakewood.us

This is for informational purposes only and it is encourage that the parties confirm their utility providers based on their specific property address/location




