

To <u>Lakewood</u>

Your Community

TV & Internet

Comcast

800-266-2278 comcast.com

CenturyLink

253-474-0968 centurylink.com

Garbage

Lakewood Refuse 253-588-1705

lemaypiercecountyrefuse.com

Power & Gas

Puget Sound Energy

888-225-5773 pse.com

APP Propane

800-929-5243 *Apppropane.com*

Sewer & Water

Lakewood Water District

253-588-4423

lakewood-water-dist.org

•	Police Department	253-798-7530
•	Fire Department	253-884-2222
•	Library	253-884-2242
•	Washington State Ferry Schedule	888-808-7977
•	Hospital—Western State Hospital	253-582-8900
•	Post Office	253-884-2389
•	Licensing	360-478-6975

Other Important Contacts

City of Lakewood

253-589-2489 | 6000 Main St, Lakewood, Wa 98499

www.CityOfLakewood.us





